GMPPC
Overview
GSN Series Motion Control CardGSN Series Motion Control Card
GSN series motion control card is a networked, modular plug-in motion
controller. The controller main card implements motion control calculation.
It connects Googoltech's gLink-II driver and motion control module
through gLink-II bus. Customers can choose the gLink-II driver or different
type motion control modules (4-axis module, 6-axis module,

Motion Control
Software
Ordering Guide
Type Function Ordering Number Description
GSN-024-00 GSN motion control card, 24 axes
GSN-048-00 GSN motion control card, 48 axes
GNM -601-00 Pulse control, MPG, extended IO
GNM -602-00 Pulse control, double auxiliary encoder
GNM -401-00 Pulse control, analog module
GNM -402-00 Pulse control, double auxiliary encoder
GNM -403-00 Pulse control, analog, laser, galvanometer
Controller
6 Axis Motion Control
Module
4 Axis Motion Control
Module
Required
G
S
N
 S
er
ie
s
GSN Series Motion Control CardGSN Series Motion Control Card
Ordering Guide
Type Function Ordering Number Description
GTHD2-003-2AGL2 3A, gLink-II bus
GTHD2-4D5-2AGL2 4.5A, gLink-II bus
GTHD2-006-2AGL2 6A, gLink-II bus
GTHD2-008-2AGL2 8A, gLink-II bus
GTHD2-010-2AGL2 10A, gLink-II bus
GTHD2-013-2AGL2 13A, gLink-II bus
GN -DB9M -DB9M -0M3 DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 0.3m
GN -DB9M -DB9M -1M5 DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 1.5m
GN -DB9M -DB9M -3M0 DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 3m
GN -DB9M -DB9M -5M0 DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 5m
GN -DB9M -DB9M -10M DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 10m
GN -DB9M -DB9M -20M DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 20m
GN -RJ45 -DB9M -1M0 RJ45-DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 1m
GN -RJ45 -DB9M -1M5 RJ45-DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 1.5m
GN -RJ45 -DB9M -3M0 RJ45-DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 3m
GN -RJ45 -DB9M -5M0 RJ45-DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 5m
GN -RJ45 -DB9M -10M RJ45-DB9 Gigabit Ethernet cable, 10m
HCB5 -1616-DTD01 16DI/16DO, input active low, sink output
HCB5 -1616-DTS01
16DI/16DO, input active high/low
selectable, source output
HCB5 -0606-A1201 6AI/6AO, IO resolution 12-bit
HCB5 -3200-DXX01 32DI, input active low, sink output
DB9P F/M L=0.3m One cable per extended IO module, 0.3m
DB9P F/M L=1.5m One cable per extended IO module, 1.5m
ACC5-D01005/10/15/20
Panasonic series driver connection cable,
0.5m/1.0m/1.5m/2.0m
ACC5-D01005/10/15/20
(Brake)
Panasonic series driver connection cable,
brake, 0.5m/1.0m/1.5m/2.0m
ACC5-SP01015 Sanyo series driver connection cable, 1.5m
ACC5-D03015/30
Yaskawa series driver connection cable,
1.5m/3.0m
ACC5-D03015/30 (Brake)
Yaskawa series driver connection cable,
brake, 1.5m/3.0m
HPCN36P/M+DB25P/M GTHD series driver connection cable, 1.5m
Extended IO
Connection Cable
Driver Connection
Cable
Optional
gLink-II Driver
gLink-II Connection
Cable
Extended IO Module
Required
G
S
N
 S
er
ie
s
GSN Series Motion Control CardGSN Series Motion Control Card
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Unit 1008-09, 10/F C-Bons International Center, 108
Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel.: +(852) 2358-1033
E-mail: hkgoogol@gmail.com / sales@googoltech.com
Web: http://www.googoltech.com
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (SZ) LIMITED
Room W211, IER Building (PKU-HKUST High-
tech Industrial Park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen,
PRC (Postal Code: 518057)